Organisatic Organisatic SiteReferer Previouslyl SiteName2 SiteplanUR Coordinate GeoX

http://ope Carlisle Cit CA51
http://ope Carlisle Cit CA25
http://ope Carlisle Cit CA49
http://ope Carlisle Cit R11
http://ope Carlisle Cit U3
http://ope Carlisle City Council
http://ope Carlisle City Council
http://ope Carlisle City Council
http://ope Carlisle Cit R 4
http://ope Carlisle City Council
http://ope Carlisle City Council
http://ope Carlisle Cit HO03
http://ope Carlisle City Council

SHLAA
SHLAA
SHLAA
Local Plan
Local Plan

Local Plan

Local Plan
Local Plan

SHLAA

Former Go http://ww\ OSGB36
South Wes http://ww\ OSGB36
Nelson Stre http://ww\ OSGB36
Harker Car http://ww\ OSGB36
Site of Pen http://ww\ OSGB36
Central Pla http://ww\ OSGB36
The Citade http://ww\ OSGB36
Caldew Riv http://ww\ OSGB36
Site of forr http://ww\ OSGB36
Former Off http://ww\ OSGB36
Former Cal http://ww\ OSGB36
Former Ha http://ww\ OSGB36
Land at De http://ww\ OSGB36

341180
340140
339526
338952
342708
340059
340180
339805
338314
340552
339226
341533
339765

GeoY

555002
554546
555309
560768
554541
555703
555657
555743
569018
555711
555291
558788
555302

Hectares

1.99
3.11
2.84
10.59
2.36
0.08
1.83
5.46
3.56
0.34
0.38
21.6
1.68

Ownership Deliverable PlanningSt Permission Permission PlanningHi Proposedfi MinNetDw Developm¢ NonHousir Part2

not owned by a public not permissioned
not owned by a public not permissioned http://publicaccess.ca
not owned by a public permission outline planning perm http://publicaccess.ca
not owned by a public not permissioned http://publicaccess.ca
owned by a public authority http://publicaccess.ca
not owned by a public not permissioned
owned by a public aut not permissioned
owned by a public aut not permissioned
owned by a public aut not permissioned
owned by i yes permission full plannir ######## http://publicaccess.ca
not owned yes not permissioned
not owned by a public not permissioned
not owned by a public not permissioned

50
90
80
300
70
10
36
100
106
22
11
300
50

yes

Authority to issue permission on site for over 10 years. Ci yes
Outline permission for residential development on site since 2004, regularly renewed.

Redevelopment of former council offices.

yes

NetDwellin NetDwellin Hazardous Sitelnform. Notes

Former Ho

FirstAdded LastUpdatedDate

HEHRHIHH
HiHHHHHH
HEHRHHH
HiHHHHHH
HEHRHHH
HiHHHHHH
HEHRHHH
HiHHHHHH
HEHRHHH
HiHHHHHH
HEHRHHH
HiHHHHHH
HEHRHHH

HHHHHIH
HHHHHHH
HHHHHIH
HHHHHHHH
HHHHHIH
HHHHHHH
HHHHHIH
HHHHHHHH
HHHHHIH
]
HHHHHIH
HHHHHHHH
HHHHHIH



