Organisatic Organisatic SiteRefer	rer Previously	SiteNameA SiteplanUR Coordinate	e GeoX G	ieoY I	ectares Ownership Deliverable PlanningSt; Permission Permissio	on PlanningHi: Proposedfc M	// InNetDw Developm∈ NonHousin Part2	NetDwellin NetDwellin Hazardous: SiteInform; Notes	FirstAdded	LastUpdatedDate
http://ope Carlisle City CA51	SHLAA	Former Go http://www OSGB36	341180	555002	1.99 not owned by a public not permissioned		50	yes	########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City CA25	SHLAA	South Wes http://www OSGB36	340140	554546	3.11 not owned by a public not permissioned	http://publicaccess.ca	90 Authority to issue permission or	site for over 10 years. Ccyes	########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City CA49	SHLAA	Nelson Stre http://www OSGB36	339526	555309	2.84 not owned by a public permission outline planning per	m http://publicaccess.ca	80 Outline permission for residenti-	al development on site since 2004, regularly renewed.	########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City R11	Local Plan	Harker Carl http://www OSGB36	338952	560768	10.59 not owned by a public not permissioned	http://publicaccess.ca	300		########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City U3	Local Plan	Site of Peni http://www OSGB36	342708	554541	2.36 owned by a public authority	http://publicaccess.ca	70		########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City Council		Central Pla http://www OSGB36	340059	555703	0.08 not owned by a public not permissioned		10	Former Ho	########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City Council	Local Plan	The Citadel http://www OSGB36	340180	555657	1.83 owned by a public autl not permissioned		36		########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City Council	Local Plan	Caldew Riv http://www OSGB36	339805	555743	5.46 owned by a public autl not permissioned		100		########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City R 4	Local Plan	Site of forn http://www OSGB36	338314	569018	3.56 owned by a public autl not permissioned		106		########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City Council		Former Off http://www OSGB36	340552	555711	0.34 owned by a yes permission full plannin #######	## http://publicaccess.ca	22 Redevelopment of former council	cil offices.	########	#######
http://ope Carlisle City Council		Former Cal http://www OSGB36	339226	555291	0.38 not owned yes not permissioned		11		#######	#######
http://ope Carlisle City HO03	SHLAA	Former Hai http://www OSGB36	341533	558788	21.6 not owned by a public not permissioned		300		#######	*******
http://ope Carlisle City Council		Land at De http://www OSGB36	339765	555302	1.68 not owned by a public not permissioned		50	yes	#######	*******